a b WN

N o ok, WN e

150m Race 1
Kenny Elliott
Andrew Mellon
Alastair Johnston
Siddharth Paulraj
Paul Walker
Alan Corbett

150m Race 2
Callum Graham
Rhys Clelland
Ryan Henry
Andrew Hutchinson
Oliver Wakefield
Matthew Toal
Julian Kennedy

150m Race 3

Elleana Hamilford Hull

Natasha Mellon
Emma Smith

3000m Men

NDAC
NDAC
LVAC
LVAC
LVAC
NDAC

NDAC
LVAC
WTH
Col
NDAC
LVAC
BAAC

NDAC
NDAC
Orangegrove

Revised results - Shot and javelin added

16.52
16.74
17.65
17.69
18.02
18.81

17.21
17.69
18.25
18.26
18.43
18.56
23.26

20.61
21.69
23.03
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300m Race 1
Andrew Mellon
Kenny Elliott
Siddharth Paulraj
Paul Walker
Andrew Wright
Josh Stewart
Conor Magee

300m Race 2
Alastair Johnston
Gareth Lyness
Matthew Toal
Niall Mcllhatton
Lorcan Magee
Pierce McCormack

300m Women
Erin Quinn
Rachel Gibson
Natasha Mellon
Catriona McGloin
Shauna Browne
Bridie Magee
Emma Smith

600m Men

North Down Early Season Open Meet 17th April 2012

NDAC

NDAC

LVAC

LVAC

WTH
Beechmount
Beechmount

LVAC

NDAC

LVAC
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount

Col

NDAC

NDAC
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
Orangegrove

36.12
36.78
38.90
39.61
39.73
45.83
47.54

39.90
40.53
41.64
42.42
49.72
52.41

44.07
45.88
49.21
49.51
50.16
51.17
52.54
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Mark Wright
Dennis Scott

Mark Weir

Brian Barron

Tony Crawford
O'Dhrona Copeland
Thomas Simpson
Nick Irvine

Terry Eakin

Ciaron Farren
Gerry Coy

David Gray

Craig McMeechan
Jamie McMeechan
John McGarvey
Raymond Leitch

3000m Women
Jessica Craig
Patricia O'Hagan
Stephanie Hambling

Shot Men
Tom Reynolds
Callum Graham
Julian Kennedy M55
Niall McGrattan
Jacob Walsh
Aaron Corbett
Matthew Dalton

Shot Women

AS

NDAC

NDAC

WTH
Orangegrove
Beechmount
NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC
Orangegrove

NDAC

St Peters Lurgan

NDAC

NDAC
NDAC
BAAC
NDAC
RHS
NDAC
Col

9:35.93

9:52.65

9:59.52
10:02.86
10:10.09
10:17.33
10:27.01
10:52.5H
10:55.1H
10:55.6H
10:55.8H
11:00.6H
11:02.0H
11:03.1H
11:51.6H
12:28.4H

10:41.64
10:46.59
10:59.6H

11.95
8.76
8.48
8.52

12.79

10.87
9.97

7.26 Kg
6 Kg
6 Kg
5Kg
5Kg
4 Kg
4 Kg
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Adam McComb
Brendan McConville
Andrew Wright
Glen Willis

Adam Ingram
Mark Wright
Gareth Lynch

Niall Mcllhatton
Conor Magee
Lorcan Magee
Josh Stewart
Pierce McCormack

600m Women
Rachel Gibson
Catriona McGloin
Bridie Magee
Abbey Taylor
Shauna Browne
Ciara McKillop

Triple Jump Women

Natasha Mellon

Elleana Hamilford Hull

Triple Jump Men
Jonny Baxter

High Jump Women

Alex Catherwood
Rebekah Rutherford
Anna Mcllmoyle

NDAC

NDAC

WTH

NDAC

LVAC

AS

DDAC
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount

NDAC
Beechmount
Beechmount
NDAC
Beechmount
Beechmount

NDAC
NDAC

NDAC

NDAC
NDAC
Col

1:24.13
1:25.08
1:26.26
1:26.48
1:29.26
1:32.18
1:3613
1:39.55
1:42.69
1:46.33
1:47.85
1:57.16

1:43.31
1:49.33
1:53.80
1:54.25
1:55.40
1:56.50

9.42
9.35

10.82

1.55
1.45
1.45



Beth Wilson

Laura Potts

Jenny Montgomery
Sarah Woods

Javelin Men
Julian Kennedy M55
Peter Glass
Tom Reynolds
Callum Graham
Rhys McKee
Niall McGrattan
Jacob Walsh
Jack Magee
Michael Gaffney
Matthew Dalton

NDAC
NDAC
Glenola
Col

BAAC

NDAC

NDAC

NDAC

RHS

NDAC

RHS
Ballyclare HS
NDAC

Col

9.56
6.82
6.75
8.44

3nt
46.15
43.40
34.55
44.54
42.68
19.70
43.86
38.30
32.80

4 Kg

4 Kg

4 Kg
3.25Kg

800g
800g
800g
800g
700g
700g
700g
600g
600g
600g
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Phoebe Tan
Sarah Wood

High Jump Men
Tom Reynolds
Andrew Hutchinson
Kurtis Scott
Thomas Quinn
Callum Graham
Matthew Dalton
Julian Kennedy

Javelin Women
Beth Wilson
Sophie Cree
Sarah Woods
Emma Stockton

Col
Col

NDAC
Col
RHS
Col
NDAC
Col
BAAC

NDAC
NDAC
Col

NDAC

1.40
1.30

1.70
1.70
1.65
1.55
nhc
nhc
nhc

26.00
21.55
20.21
17.05

600g
600g
600g
600g



